
 
CHEYENNE RAWLINS DECATUR NORTON 
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DONIPHAN 

GEARY 
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Light Yellow: North Central Region—Jackie Strecker (Jackie.strecker@ks.gov or cell number to be assigned) 
Pink: South Central region—Stephanie Lambert (stephanie.lambert@ks.gov or 785-250-7165) 
Light Purple: South East Region—Jayme Lewis (jayme.lewis@ks.gov or  785-213-6337) 
Green: North East Region - Becky Prall (becky.prall@ks.gov or 785-213-2972)  
Light Orange:  South West Region—Dena Rueb (dena.rueb@ks.gov or 785-250-3292) 
Light Blue: North West Region—Lorraine Baughman (Lorraine.baughman@ks.gov or 785-213-4110) 

: Providers 0037, 0075, 0082, 6461— Patti Kracht (patti.kracht@ks.gov or 785-633-4106) 
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